CITY OF MESA
Great People, Quality Service!

DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY FORUM

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRY
Wednesday, July 12th, 2006
7:30 to 9:00 A.M.
City of Mesa Fire Station #201, Conference Room
360 East 1* Street

AGENDA

1. WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS ....oiiuiieieeeee et e e et e ee e e e e ee e e s e eeeeneens s TERRY WILLIAMS

2. TITLES 4 & O UPDATE ..ottt e et e e e e e eens TERRY WILLIAMS
CiTY oF MESA's CoDE UPDATES TO TITLES 4 & 9

3. ANNUAL FACILITIES PERMIT PROGRAM........iiuiiiitieeeee et e e e e e DAVID HARDING
MINOR EXPANSION OF THIS SUCCESSFUL PROGRAM

4. 2006 CODE ADOPTION. ... .cuuiiutee e e e et e e et e e e e e e e e e enaes STEVE HETHER
REVIEW OF CoDE REVIEW PROGRESS AND NEXT STEPS

5. EXPEDITED & LARGE/COMPLEX PROJECT TURNAROUND TIMES............ccvvvvenenee. STEVE HETHER
PROPOSED CHANGES TO SPECIFIC TURNAROUND TIMES

6. DEVELOPMENT REVIEW SYSTEM — PROCESS IMPROVEMENT TEAM...........c.even.... JOHN WESLEY
EXTERNAL STAKEHOLDER INPUT AND PROGRESS

7. ZONING ORDINANCE UPDATE......ccun ittt e e e e e e e eeaaaes JOHN WESLEY
FINALIZING CONTRACT AND SCOPE OF SERVICES

8. PLANNING DIVISION MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS.......oceuiiieiieeeeeeee e e e eaeen JOHN WESLEY

9. BUILDING SAFETY DIVISION — MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS........ooevieiieeeieeeaeenen, TERRY WILLIAMS

10. OPEN DISCUSSION

Next Forum: Wednesday, October 11th, 2006

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVES

Jack Friedline, Development Services Manager............cc.......... 480-644-2517......coeeeeen, jack.friedline@cityofmesa.org
Jeff Martin, Assistant Development Services Manager............... 480-644-2065..........cceevveeennnn. jeff.martin@cityofmesa.org
Terry Williams, Building Safety Director.............ccccoocvveriieiiinenn. 480-644-4919.......ccccvveen. terry.williams@cityofmesa.org
Dave Harding, Deputy Building Safety Director.................cc....... 480-644-3742........cccn...... david.harding@cityofmesa.org
Steve Hether, Deputy Building Safety Director.............ccccocveenne 480-644-2039........cccvveennnnne steve.hether@cityofmesa.org
Tammy Albright, Deputy Building Safety Director....................... 480-644-2524............... tammy.albright@cityofmesa.org
John Wesley, Planning Director............cccccoevcvveeeieiiiiiiee e 480-644-2181...cccceeeirienens john.wesley@cityofmesa.org
Keith Nath, City ENgin€er...........oocoeiiiiiiiee e 480-644-2512.....cccvciveenaan keith.nath@cityofmesa.org
Jeff Kramer, Transportation Director...........ccccooeeeniiieiieeiieene 480-644-3127.....ooeeeeeene, jeff.kramer@cityofmesa.org
Doug Tessendorf, Real Estate Services Director.............cccocuee... 480-644-2520............ douglas.tessendorf@cityofmesa.org
Christine Zielonka, Environmental Management Director............ 480-644-3833..............christine.zielonka@cityofmesa.org

Laura Hyneman, Principal Planner............cccccvoiiiiiiiiiienciiiees 480-644-5126................... laura.hyneman@cityofmesa.org



	Welcome and Introductions ..................................................................–Terry Williams

